CPC1017N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division CPC1017N IXYS Integrated Circuits Division Supplier IXYS Integrated Circuits Division Distributor
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division CPC1017N
IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CPC1017N
MANUFACTURER IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-60V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 82460 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 0V ~ 60V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 1.2VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 4-SOP
SERIES CPC, OptoMOS®
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SOP (0.150", 3.81mm)
OUTPUT TYPE AC, DC
OTHER NAMES CLA153
ON-STATE RESISTANCE (MAX) 16 Ohms
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LOAD CURRENT 100mA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 4-SOP (0.150", 3.81mm)
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
CPC1017N
Part Number: CPC1017N
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-60V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 82460 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CPC1017N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CPC1017N
CPC1017N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CPC1014NTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 400MA 0-60V
In stock:  120209 pcs
RFQ
CPC1020NTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1.2A 0-30V
In stock:  72993 pcs
RFQ
CPC1018NTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 600MA 0-60V
In stock:  32609 pcs
RFQ
CPC1020N
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1.2A 0-30V
In stock:  60061 pcs
RFQ
CPC1016NTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-100V
In stock:  126372 pcs
RFQ
CPC1014N
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 400MA 0-60V
In stock:  114029 pcs
RFQ
CPC1016N
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-100V
In stock:  116300 pcs
RFQ
CPC1017NTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-60V
In stock:  230260 pcs
RFQ
CPC1010NTR
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 170MA 0-250V
In stock:  85002 pcs
RFQ
CPC1018N
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 600MA 0-60V
In stock:  61881 pcs
RFQ
CPC1019N
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 750MA 0-60V
In stock:  93232 pcs
RFQ
CPC1010N
Manufacturers:  IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 170MA 0-250V
In stock:  31393 pcs
RFQ